
Union colombophile Bédée_ Pleumeleuc_ St Gilles 

A6 Tifje.cn \Jit&te__ <(etn,i~fçn<{Z0f7 
1er 358460/2013M 
2 è m e 081094/2014 M 
3 è m e 362941/2013 F 
4 è m e 088536/2014 F 
5 è m e 058576/2015 M 

9183,069 
9095,702 
8349,840 
8194,930 
7982,864 

ESNAULT 
ESNAULT 
PEROTIN 
PEROTIN 
ESNAULT 

Ie r 058772/2015F 
2 è m e 398166/2012 M 
3 è m e 398469/2012 M 
4 è m e 362853/2013 M 
5 è m e 398566/2012 F 

A6 fiston fon^ZOn 
3197,933 

3068,881 
2949,419 
2330,175 
2174,091 

ROULIN_D 
ADAM 
ROULIN_D 
LEGRANDG 
NOURY 

A6 fwew JAnZOrr 
1er 377610/2016 M 
2ème 377706/2016 M 
3ème 377599/2016 M 
4ème 377585/2016 F 
5ème 377715/2016 F 

6248,724 
5193,457 
4068,139 
3970,715 
3968,620 

PEROTIN 
ESNAULT 
PEROTIN 
PEROTIN 
ESNAULT 


